
Check here if OOS.
_____________________________

                            

   
Intermountain Nutrition
1851 W. Utah Ave, Payson, 
Payson, UT                                                                                                                                                 FIMN0206-1

Laboratory Analyst

The results in this certificate are applicable only to the tested item and IMN Labs makes no guarantees about the accuracy or 
applicability of results to items not tested.

All methods listed are USP, AOAC, FDA-BAM or validated equivalents.

Test Method MDL Specification Result Unit of Measure

Test Date Report Date Sample ID Lot Code

Sample Description/Name

Laboratory Comments

Laboratories

Certificate Reviewer

Test Date Report Date

Sample Name / Description

Certificate Number Lot Number

<10000

230

<10

Absent

Absent

Absent

TPC/TVAC

Yeasts/Molds

S. aureus

E. coli

Salmonella spp.

Coliforms

MA-0023

MA-0028

MA-0028

MA-0025

MA-0026

MA-0029

10000

10

10

Absent

Absent

Absent

≤ 10000

≤ 1000

≤ 100

Absent

Absent

Absent

CFU/g

CFU/g

CFU/g

/10g

/10g

/25g

Stock Sleep-60ct (Rework)

2002079E-R0415-79ER-0054/15/2022 4/19/2022

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS


		Peyton Frazier <pfrazier@intermountainnutrition.com>, Samara Petersen <spetersen@intermountainnutrition.com>
	2022-04-19T22:57:38+0000
	Certify the signatures of Peyton Frazier <pfrazier@intermountainnutrition.com>, Samara Petersen <spetersen@intermountainnutrition.com>




