

## **CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS**

Test Date	Report Date	Certificate Number	Lot Number
4/15/2022	4/19/2022	0415-79ER-005	2002079E-R

## Sample Name / Description Stock Sleep-60ct (Rework)

The results in this certificate are applicable only to the tested item and IMN Labs makes no guarantees about the accuracy or applicability of results to items not tested.

All methods listed are USP, AOAC, FDA-BAM or validated equivalents.

Test	Method	MDL	Specification	Result	Unit of Measure
TPC/TVAC	MA-0023	10000	≤ 10000	<10000	CFU/g
Yeasts/Molds	MA-0029	10	≤ 1000	230	CFU/g
Coliforms	MA-0028	10	≤ 100	<10	CFU/g
S. aureus	MA-0026	Absent	Absent	Absent	/10g
E. coli	MA-0028	Absent	Absent	Absent	/10g
Salmonella spp.	MA-0025	Absent	Absent	Absent	/25g

Laboratory Comments

Peyton Frazier

Laboratory Analyst

Samara Petersen

**Certificate Reviewer** 

Intermountain Nutrition 1851 W. Utah Ave, Payson, Payson, UT